Miniature circuit-breakers
S 280 UC series
System pro M
Technical data
Conditions for Delivery and Sale
For domestic business, the Standard Terms for Delivery of Products and Services of the Electrical
Industry (ABB Form 2292) shall apply in connection with the Standard Sale Terms (ABB Form 2327) in
their then applicable version. For foreign business, the Standard Terms for Delivery of Products and

In A
order details
type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price
group
w'ght
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.order code
No. of
poles
rated
current
In A
order details
type code
bbn
40 12233
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price-
group
w'ght
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.order code
  13
System pro M
K
acc. to DIN VDE 0660 Part 101
for power circuits, motors,
transformers, lamps and
line protection
Selection table
3  0.2 S 283 UC-K  0,2 GH S283 0164 R0087 73810 6 5 0.390 3/12
 0.3 S 283 UC-K  0,3 GH S283 0164 R0117 73820 5 5
 0.5 S 283 UC-K  0,5 GH S283 0164 R0157 73830 4 5
 0.75 S 283 UC-K  0,75 GH S283 0164 R0187 73840 3 5
 1 S 283 UC-K  1 GH S283 0164 R0217 73850 2 5
 1.6 S 283 UC-K  1,6 GH S283 0164 R0257 73860 1 5
 2 S 283 UC-K  2 GH S283 0164 R0277 73870 0 5
 3 S 283 UC-K  3 GH S283 0164 R0317 73880 9 5
 4 S 283 UC-K  4 GH S283 0164 R0337 73890 8 5
 6 S 283 UC-K  6 GH S283 0164 R0377 73900 4 5
 8 S 283 UC-K  8 GH S283 0164 R0407 73910 3 5
10 S 283 UC-K 10 GH S283 0164 R0427 73920 2 5
16 S 283 UC-K 16 GH S283 0164 R0467 73930 1 5
20 S 283 UC-K 20 GH S283 0164 R0487 73940 0 5
25 S 283 UC-K 25 GH S283 0164 R0517 73950 9 5
32 S 283 UC-K 32 GH S283 0164 R0537 73960 8 5
40 S 283 UC-K 40 GH S283 0164 R0557 73970 7 5
50 S 283 UC-K 50 GH S283 0164 R0577 73980 6 5 0.480
63 S 283 UC-K 63 GH S283 0164 R0607 73990 5 5
 0.2 S 284 UC-K  0,2 GH S284 0164 R0087 74160 1 5 0.520 2
 0.3 S 284 UC-K  0,3 GH S284 0164 R0117 74170 0 5
 0.5 S 284 UC-K  0,5 GH S284 0164 R0157 74180 9 5
 0.75 S 284 UC-K  0,75 GH S284 0164 R0187 74190 8 5
 1 S 284 UC-K  1 GH S284 0164 R0217 74200 4 5
 1.6 S 284 UC-K  1,6 GH S284 0164 R0257 74210 3 5
 2 S 284 UC-K  2 GH S284 0164 R0277 74220 2 5
 3 S 284 UC-K  3 GH S284 0164 R0317 74230 1 5
 4 S 284 UC-K  4 GH S284 0164 R0337 74240 0 5
 6 S 284 UC-K  6 GH S284 0164 R0377 74250 9 5
 8 S 284 UC-K  8 GH S284 0164 R0407 74260 8 5
10 S 284 UC-K 10 GH S284 0164 R0427 74270 7 5
16 S 284 UC-K 16 GH S284 0164 R0467 74280 6 5
20 S 284 UC-K 20 GH S284 0164 R0487 74300 1 5
25 S 284 UC-K 25 GH S284 0164 R0517 74310 0 5
32 S 284 UC-K 32 GH S284 0164 R0537 74320 9 5
40 S 284 UC-K 40 GH S284 0164 R0557 74330 8 5
50 S 284 UC-K 50 GH S284 0164 R0577 74340 7 5 0.640
63 S 284 UC-K 63 GH S284 0164 R0607 74350 6 5
UBmax
440 V~
440 V –...
➀
4
UBmax
440 V~
440 V –...
➀
➀ UBmax 440 V –... with 2 poles connected in series

In A
order details
type code
bbn
40 12233
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price-
group
w'ght
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.order code
14
System pro M System pro M
Z
acc. to DIN VDE 0660 Part 101 for
the protection of control circuits,
voltage transformer circuits,
semiconductor protection in the
case of selective assignment
and lines
Selection table
1  0.5 S 281 UC-Z  0,5 GH S281 0164 R0158 63860 4 5 0.130 10/40
 1 S 281 UC-Z  1 GH S281 0164 R0218 63870 3 5
 1.6 S 281 UC-Z  1,6 GH S281 0164 R0258 63880 2 5
 2 S 281 UC-Z  2 GH S281 0164 R0278 63890 1 5
 3 S 281 UC-Z  3 GH S281 0164 R0318 63900 7 5
 4 S 281 UC-Z  4 GH S281 0164 R0338 63910 6 5
 6 S 281 UC-Z  6 GH S281 0164 R0378 63920 5 5
 8 S 281 UC-Z  8 GH S281 0164 R0408 63940 3 5
10 S 281 UC-Z 10 GH S281 0164 R0428 63950 2 5
16 S 281 UC-Z 16 GH S281 0164 R0468 63960 1 5
20 S 281 UC-Z 20 GH S281 0164 R0488 63970 0 5
25 S 281 UC-Z 25 GH S281 0164 R0518 63980 9 5
32 S 281 UC-Z 32 GH S281 0164 R0538 63990 8 5
40 S 281 UC-Z 40 GH S281 0164 R0558 64000 3 5
50 S 281 UC-Z 50 GH S281 0164 R0578 64010 2 5 0.160
63 S 281 UC-Z 63 GH S281 0164 R0608 64020 1 5
 0.5 S 282 UC-Z  0,5 GH S282 0164 R0158 64030 0 5 0.260  5/20
 1 S 282 UC-Z  1 GH S282 0164 R0218 64040 9 5
 1.6 S 282 UC-Z  1,6 GH S282 0164 R0258 64230 4 5
 2 S 282 UC-Z  2 GH S282 0164 R0278 64100 0 5
 3 S 282 UC-Z  3 GH S282 0164 R0318 64110 9 5
 4 S 282 UC-Z  4 GH S282 0164 R0338 64120 8 5
 6 S 282 UC-Z  6 GH S282 0164 R0378 64130 7 5
 8 S 282 UC-Z  8 GH S282 0164 R0408 64140 6 5
10 S 282 UC-Z 10 GH S282 0164 R0428 64150 5 5
16 S 282 UC-Z 16 GH S282 0164 R0468 64160 4 5
20 S 282 UC-Z 20 GH S282 0164 R0488 64170 3 5
25 S 282 UC-Z 25 GH S282 0164 R0518 64180 2 5
32 S 282 UC-Z 32 GH S282 0164 R0538 64190 1 5
40 S 282 UC-Z 40 GH S282 0164 R0558 64200 7 5
50 S 282 UC-Z 50 GH S282 0164 R0578 64210 6 5 0.320
63 S 282 UC-Z 63 GH S282 0164 R0608 64220 5 5
 0.5 S 283 UC-Z  0,5 GH S283 0164 R0158 74000 0 5 0.390  3/12
 1 S 283 UC-Z  1 GH S283 0164 R0218 74010 9 5
 1.6 S 283 UC-Z  1,6 GH S283 0164 R0258 74020 8 5
 2 S 283 UC-Z  2 GH S283 0164 R0278 74030 7 5
 3 S 283 UC-Z  3 GH S283 0164 R0318 74040 6 5
 4 S 283 UC-Z  4 GH S283 0164 R0338 74050 5 5
 6 S 283 UC-Z  6 GH S283 0164 R0378 74060 4 5
 8 S 283 UC-Z  8 GH S283 0164 R0408 74070 3 5
10 S 283 UC-Z 10 GH S283 0164 R0428 74080 2 5
16 S 283 UC-Z 16 GH S283 0164 R0468 74090 1 5
20 S 283 UC-Z 20 GH S283 0164 R0488 74100 7 5
25 S 283 UC-Z 25 GH S283 0164 R0518 74110 6 5
32 S 283 UC-Z 32 GH S283 0164 R0538 74120 5 5
40 S 283 UC-Z 40 GH S283 0164 R0558 74130 4 5

In A
order details
type code
bbn
40 12233
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price-
group
w'ght
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.order code
  15
System pro M
Supplementary devices for
Miniature circuit-breakers
S 280 UC series
Selection table
Auxiliary contact
1 NO + 1 NC S2-H11 GH S270 1916 R0001 61500 1 5 0.04 1
2 NO S2-H20 GH S270 1916 R0002 61510 0 5 0.04 1
2 NC S2-H02 GH S270 1916 R0003 61520 9 5 0.04 1
Auxiliary contact, plug-in connection 2 x (2.8 x 0.8)
1 NO + 1 NC S2-H11 X GH S270 1917 R0001 61530 8 5 0.04 1
2 NO S2-H20 X GH S270 1917 R0002 61540 7 5 0.04 1
2 NC S2-H02 X GH S270 1917 R0003 61550 6 5 0.04 1
Auxiliary contact
2 NO + 1 NC S2-H21 GH S270 1936 R0001 01370 3 ➀ 5 0.05 1
1 NO + 2 NC S2-H12 GH S270 1936 R0002 01380 2 ➀ 5 0.05 1
3 S S2-H30 GH S270 1936 R0003 01390 1 ➀ 5 0.05 1
3 NC S2-H03 GH S270 1936 R0004 01400 7 ➀ 5 0.05 1
Auxiliary contact, low power
2 NO + 1 NC S2-H21 kL GH S270 1937 R0001 12810 0 ➀ 5 0.05 1
1 NO + 2 NC S2-H12 kL GH S270 1937 R0002 12820 9 ➀ 5 0.05 1
3 S S2-H30 kL GH S270 1937 R0003 12830 8 ➀ 5 0.05 1
3 NC S2-H03 kL GH S270 1937 R0004 12840 7 ➀ 5 0.05 1
1 NO S2-H10 kL GH S270 1937 R0005 33140 1 ➀ 5 0.05 1
Signal contact/auxiliary contact
screw-fixing S2-S/H GH S280 1901 R0008 42900 4 5 0.05 1
Undervoltage release
 12 V DC S2-UA  12 GH S280 1911 R0001 42970 7 5 0.09 1
 24 V AC/DC S2-UA  24 GH S280 1911 R0002 42980 6 5 0.09 1
 48 V AC/DC S2-UA  48 GH S280 1911 R0003 79360 0 5 0.09 1
110 V AC/DC S2-UA 110 GH S280 1911 R0004 43000 0 5 0.09 1
220 V AC/DC S2-UA 220 GH S280 1911 R0005 43010 9 5 0.09 1
380 V AC S2-UA 380 GH S280 1911 R0006 79370 9 5 0.09 1
Shunt trip
 12... 60 V AC/DC S2-A1 GH S280 1909 R0001 42930 1 5 0.145 1
100...415 V AC S2-A2 GH S280 1909 R0002 42940 0 5 0.145 1
and
110...250 V AC/DC
Neutral disconnector
S2-NT GH S270 1908 R0001 36610 1 5 0.06 1
➀ bbn-No.: 40 16779
S 2-H 11
S
K
 0
32
8
B
 9
1
S 2-H 11 X
S
K

S2-S GH S280 1902 R0008 42920 2 5 0.05 1
order details
type code
bbn
40 12233
EAN
price
1 piece
€
price-
group
w'ght
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.order code
P
ub
lic
at
io
n
N
o.
 2
C
D
C
 4
00
 0
21
 D
02
01
ABB STOTZ-KON  TAKT GmbH
P.O. Box 10 16 80, 69006 Hei  del  berg, Germany
Eppelh  eimer Straße 82, 69123 Hei  del  berg, Germany
Telephone +49-(0) 62 21-701-0
Telefax +49-(0) 62 21-701-723
Miniature circuit-breakers
S 280 UC series
Dimensions
Dimensions in mm
S
K
 0
02
5
Z
 9
5
S
K
 0
01
7
Z
 9
4
S
K
 0
10
9
Z
 9
7
S 280 UC S 281 S 282 S 283 S 284
H.. S/H AL NT EST
S  UA